UNC – Asheville

Career center
259 Highsmith University Union
Mailing Address: CPO #1240
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
Office: 828.251.6515
Fax: 828.251.6871
Email: career@unca.edu

Outdoor program
Contact Information
Mon.-Fri. 10a.m.-5p.m.
(828) 250-3828
campusrecoutdoors@gmail.com 
National Environmental Modeling and Analysis Center
CPO 2345
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
p | 828.250.3890
f | 828.225.6577
nemac@unca.edu

Honors program
141 Karpen Hall, CPO 2150
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
Office: 828.251.6227
Fax: 828.251.6614
Email: honors@unca.edu

Environmental studies
Barbara [Kitti] Reynolds – asked for poster
Professor and Chair, Department of Environmental Studies
155 Rhoades-Robinson Hall
828.232.5048
kreynold@unca.edu
Political science
Linda Cornett
Chair and Associate Professor of Political Science
208A Zageir Hall 
828.251.6974
lcornett@unca.edu
208 Zageir Hall, CPO 1940
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
Office: 828.251.6634
Fax: 828.251.6023
Email: political_science@unca.edu

Economics
Chris Bell
Department Chair, Associate Professor of Economics
147 Karpen Hall, CPO 2110
828.251.6552
bell@unca.edu
159 Karpen Hall, CPO 2110
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
Office: 828.251.6550
Fax: 828.251.6572
E-mail: kmoore@unca.edu

Biology
Dr. Gregg Kormanik
Professor and Chair of Biology
303 Zeis Hall
828.251.6644
kormanik@unca.edu
CPO 2040
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
Office: 828.251.6444
Fax: 828.251.6892
E-mail:  cburnett@unca.edu

Atmospheric sciences
CPO #2450, UNC ASHEVILLE, ONE UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS, ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA   28804-8511
PHONE: 828.251.6149     FAX: 828.232.5046      E-MAIL: dmiller@unca.edu

Soc/anth
Karin Peterson
Chair and Professor of Sociology
206 Zageir Hall
828-232-5021
kpeterso@unca.edu
CPO 1930
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
Office: 828.251.6426 
Fax: 828.251.6866
Email: sociology@unca.edu

Student environmental center
174 Highsmith University Union,
CPO 1200
One University Heights
Asheville, NC 28804
Office: 828.232.5143
Fax: 828.251.6759
Email: environmentunca@gmail.com

Directors
Ryan rosemond
rrosemon@unca.edu

Aaron Rothemich
amrothemich@gmail.com
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